FIRE 1 & 2
EF1-ANN
Remote Annunciator
Fire 1 FACP FEATURES:
Digital Addressable
Addressable & Conventional inputs
Modular in design
126 Addressable devices per Loop

Front Plate: 11 ½” x 10”
Painted: Red
How to Order:
EF1-2FACP 2 Loop Addressable FACP
Apollo Protocol w/Cab 120vac
EF1-2FACP-220
EF1-2EXP 2 Addressable Loop expander
w/cabinet (EF1-LC)
EF1-2SS-EXP
EF1-LC 2 Addressable Loop expander
board only -
EF1-LCSS
EF1-ANN-LCD Remote LCD/LED Annunciator in
Cabinet
EF1-RAN Remote LCD/LED Annunciator Board
only
EF1-MBC 120V Common System components
(MMC, PDC-UL, FPC & Power Supply)
EF1-MBC-220 220 V
2 Loop Addressable FACP
Apollo Protocol w/Cab 220vac
EF1-2SS-FACP 2 Loop Addressable FACP
System Sensor Protocol 120Volt
EF1-2SS-FACP-220 2 Loop Addressable FACP
System Sensor Protocol 220Volt
EF1-10C-FACP 10 Zone Apollo Conventional FACP
w/Cab 120vac
EF1-10C-FACP-220 10 Zone Apollo Conventional FACP
w/Cab 220vac
EF2-2FACP 2 Loop only Addressable FACP
Apollo Protocol w/Cab 120vac
EF2-2FACP-220 2 Loop only Addressable FACP
Apollo Protocol w/Cab 220vac
EF-UDACT SIA1 Protocol (Listing pending)
Universal Digital Alarm
Communicator Transmitter
EVX-CAB2 FIRE 1&2 Cabinet only
(backbox & lexan door)(red or gray)
Apollo Protocol
2 Addressable Loop expander
System Sensor Protocol w/cabinet
(EF1-LCSS)
EF1-10C-EXP EXP5RC 10 Class B or 5 Class A Zone
Conventional expander w/Cab
Apollo Protocol
2 Addressable Loop expander board
only System Sensor Protocol
EF1-CM 10 Zone Apollo Conventional Zone
expander Board only
EF1-EXP-CAB Expander Cabinet only
(backbox & door)
EF1-ANN-CAB Remote Annunciator Cabinet only
Common System components
(MMC, PDC-UL, FPC & Power Supply)
EF2-MBC 120V Common System components
(MMC/LC, PDC-UL, FPC & Power Supply)
EF2-MBC-220 220 V Common System components
(MMC/LC, PDC-UL, FPC & Power Supply)
EF1-RC 2 Form C relay board- connects to
MCC or EF1-CM
EF1-RCCBL Flat ribbon cable for the EF1-RC connect
to MCC or EF1-CM board
EF1-MOD Remote communication Modem
EF1-DRT DACT Trouble Supervision Relay (use
with EF-DACT-5104)
EF1-KIT Mounting Hardware kit for adding LC/CM
cards into Expander panels
Null Modem Cable FIRE 1 & 2 Laptop Programming Cable